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7th European Age Group Games in Acrobatic 
Gymnastics

Qualifying

Woman's Pair/12-18 anos

ARTRk EXE DIFF PENExercise TotalScoreTime

GURYEVA Daria/ VICTOROVA Valeriya1
9,2009,450 10,000 56,300

RUS

QBalance 28,650(87)(2:18)

(2:09) 8,950 8,700 10,000 (81) 27,650Dynamic

FISHER Chelsea/ GREAVES Abbi2
8,8009,300 10,000 55,750

GBR 1

QBalance 28,100(90)(2:29)

(1:58) 9,000 8,650 10,000 (74) 27,650Dynamic

BOGDANOVA Ella/ VERESOVA Anastasiya3
8,8009,250 10,000 54,950

UKR

QBalance 28,050(97)(2:30)

(2:20) 8,400 8,500 10,000 (88) 26,900Dynamic

KEYZER Bieke/ MAESELE Zara4
8,6508,750 10,000 54,550

BEL 1

QBalance 27,400(83)(2:26)

(2:22) 8,700 8,450 10,000 (75) 27,150Dynamic

KARABAN Dziyana/ NAVACHUK Krystsina5
8,7508,850 10,000 54,550

BLR

QBalance 27,600(98)(2:28)

(2:11) 8,500 8,450 10,000 (79) 26,950Dynamic

LEITE Inês/ RIBEIRO Rita6
8,8508,950 10,000 54,400

POR

QBalance 27,800(81)(2:28)

(2:30) 8,250 8,350 10,000 (73) 26,600Dynamic

HASLINGER Sarah/ KIELKOPF Lara7
8,4508,850 10,000 53,850

GER 1

QBalance 27,300(91)(2:26)

(2:10) 8,350 8,200 10,000 (74) 26,550Dynamic

BERGHE Hanne/ EVERAERT Maïté8
8,5008,750 10,000 53,400

BEL 2

Balance 27,250(93)(2:10)

(2:03) 8,150 8,000 10,000 (71) 26,150Dynamic

KORBECKA Martyna/ MATIAS Izabela9
8,2008,400 10,000 52,850

POL

QBalance 26,600(81)(2:18)
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(2:06) 8,200 8,050 10,000 (71) 26,250Dynamic

HRISTOVA Vesilena/ MARINSKA Marina10
8,1508,600 10,000 52,700

BUL

Balance 26,750(84)(2:29)

(2:28) 8,200 7,850 9,900 (66) 25,950Dynamic

LAANE Charlotte/ MARTENS Veerle11
8,0008,100 10,000 0,6 52,300

NED

Balance 25,500(80)(2:29)

(2:11) 8,650 8,200 9,950 (68) 26,800Dynamic

GULIYEVA Khoshgadam/ HUSEYNOVA Lala12
8,2508,450 10,000 52,300

AZE

Balance 26,700(91)(2:27)

(2:28) 8,100 7,500 10,000 (87) 25,600Dynamic

BOARDMAN Ilisha/ HARPER Yasmin13
7,9007,700 10,000 1,2 51,850

GBR 2

Balance 24,400(95)(2:29)

(2:02) 8,900 8,550 10,000 (77) 27,450Dynamic

GILAD Adi/ HINOVICH Bar14
7,9007,700 10,000 50,700

ISR 2

Balance 25,600(82)(2:19)

(2:00) 7,850 7,300 9,950 (69) 25,100Dynamic

HABERSTOCK Felicitas/ KRUSE Tamara15
7,6007,900 10,000 48,900

GER 2

Balance 25,500(81)(2:24)

(2:27) 7,000 6,400 10,000 (70) 23,400Dynamic

MAHLAMYAN Varduhi/ MANUKYAN Galina16
7,3508,150 9,950 48,800

ARM

Balance 25,450(79)(2:21)

(2:16) 6,850 6,500 10,000 (71) 23,350Dynamic

STARKL Anja/ ZÖCH Anna17
7,6507,550 9,700 48,650

AUT

Balance 24,900(68)(2:30)

(2:26) 6,850 7,350 9,550 (52) 23,750Dynamic

DOUBKOVA Nikola/ MARIKOVA Adela18
6,5507,150 10,000 0,9 46,850

CZE

Balance 22,800(86)(2:23)

(2:21) 7,300 7,050 10,000 (70) 0,3 24,050Dynamic
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HERCZEGH Panna/ HERCZEGH Piroska19
7,2507,450 10,000 46,600

HUN

Balance 24,700(81)(2:21)

(2:03) 6,650 6,150 9,100 (42) 21,900Dynamic
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